C03 Series LED Flush Mount
Features:
-12” plastic disk down light with acrylic lens
-CCT adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K)
-Dimmable
-Black or white finish
-Up 70 lumen per watt efficacy
-120V input voltage
-Integrated day/night motion sensor
-Suitable for damp location
Ordering Guide   Example: C031023
Product Performance Standard
2 l b
80
3CCT
≥90%
120V
50,000 Hrs
YES
  0C° (32°F)
~40C°(104°F)
5 Years
 12”Size
Weight
CRI
Color Temp
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Part Number Wattage & Size
C03 10 = 12" 24W
Finish
3 = White
4 = Black
C03 Rev. 10/10/23
CCT
4 = 3CCT
(Trim ring sold separately)
(Trim ring mounted)